
Deko Marina Lelystad
Parkhaven 3
8242 PE Lelystad

+31 (0) 615 30 07 37
info@sailfactory.nl
www.sailfactory.nl

Size 1 (45 m²) 

Size 2 (51 m²) 

Size 3 (58 m²) 

Size 4 (65 m²) 

Size 5 (73 m²) 

Size 6 (82 m²) 

Size 7 (92 m²) 

Size 8 (103 m²) 

Size 9 (116 m²) 

9.2 

9.8 

10.5 

11.2 

11.9 

12.6 

13.4 

14.2 

15.0

Contender Nylite 0,9oz

Contender Nylite 0,9oz

Contender Nylite 0,9oz

Contender Nylite 0,9oz

Contender Nylite 0,9oz

Contender Nylite 0,9oz

Contender Nylite 0,9oz

Contender Nylite 0,9oz

Contender Nylite 0,9oz

€ 1.050 

€ 1.210

€ 1.350 

€ 1.450 

€ 1.550

€ 1.695

€ 1.880 

€ 2.075 

€ 2.410 

small

small

small

small

medium

medium

medium

medium

large

€ 164

€ 164 

€ 164

€ 164 

€ 194

€ 194

€ 194

€ 194 

€ 214

€ 290 

€ 305 

€ 345 

€ 370 

€ 390 

€ 445 

€ 470 

€ 490

€ 530 

Size 10 (130 m²) 

Size 11 (145 m²) 

Size 12 (162 m²) 

Size 13 (182 m²) 

Size 14 (199 m²) 

Size 15 (220 m²) 

Size 16 (241 m²) 

Size 17 (265 m²) 

Size 18 (288 m²)

15.9 

16.8 

17.8 

18.8 

19.7 

20.7 

21.7 

22.7 

23.7 

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

€ 2.545

€ 2.900 

€ 3.210

€ 3.545 

€ 3.800 

€ 4.400 

€ 4.700 

€ 5.100 

€ 5.550

large

large

large

large

extra large

extra large

extra large

extra large

extra large

€ 214

€ 214 

€ 214 

€ 214

€ 234 

€ 234 

€ 234 

€ 234 

€ 234 

€ 635 

€ 685 

€ 725 

€ 825 

€ 900 

€ 995 

€ 1095 

€ 1.125

€ 1.235 

Size 00 (27 m²) 

Size 0 (31 m²) 

Size 1 (37 m²) 

Size 2 (43 m²) 

Size 3 (50 m²) 

Size 4 (57m²) 

Size 5 (64 m²) 

Afmeting

Afmeting

8.2

8.7

9.4 

10.1 

10.8 

11.5 

12.3 

Luff (m) 

Luff (m) 

Contender Nylite 0,9oz

Contender Nylite 0,9oz

Contender Nylite 0,9oz

Contender Nylite 0,9oz

Contender Nylite 0,9oz

Contender Nylite 0,9oz

Contender Nylite 0,9oz

Doeksoort

Doeksoort

€ 675

€ 755

€ 825

€ 985

€ 1.095

€ 1.195

€ 1.335

Gennaker

Spinnaker

Launchbag

Launchbag

extra small

extra small

small

small

small

small

medium

€ 140

€ 140

€ 164

€ 164

€ 164

€ 164 

€ 194

€ 260

€ 275 

€ 299 

€ 310 

€ 349 

€ 379 

€ 399 

Snuffer/sock

Snuffer/sock

Size 6 (75 m²) 

Size 7 (83 m²) 

Size 8 (94 m²) 

Size 9 (106 m²) 

Size 10 (118 m²) 

Size 11 (133 m²) 

Size 12 (148 m²) 

Size 13 (165 m²) 

Size 14 (183 m²) 

Size 15 (204 m²) 

Size 16 (223 m²) 

Size 17 (243 m²) 

Size 18 (265 m²) 

13.1 

13.8 

14.6 

15.5 

16.4 

17.4 

18.4 

19.4 

20.4 

21.5 

22.5 

23.5 

24.5 

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

Contender Maxilite 1,5oz

€ 1.475

€ 1.591 

€ 1.796 

€ 1.999 

€ 2.269 

€ 2.587 

€ 2.899 

€ 3.195 

€ 3.495 

€ 3.795 

€ 4.295

€ 4.650

€ 4.999 

medium

medium

medium

large

large

large

large

large

extra large

extra large

extra large

extra large

extra large

€ 194 

€ 194 

€ 194 

€ 214 

€ 214 

€ 214 

€ 214 

€ 214

€ 234 

€ 234 

€ 234 

€ 234 

€ 234 

€ 469 

€ 495 

€ 520 

€ 555 

€ 680

€ 725 

€ 765

€ 805 

€ 895 

€ 945 

€ 1.015

€ 1.075 

€ 1.195 


