

Afmeting	Luff (m)	Doeksoort	Gennaker	Launchbag	Snuffer/sock
Size 00 (27 m ²)	8.2	Contender Nylite 0,9oz	€ 675	extra small € 140	€ 260
Size 0 (31 m ²)	8.7	Contender Nylite 0,9oz	€ 755	extra small € 140	€ 275
Size 1 (37 m ²)	9.4	Contender Nylite 0,9oz	€ 825	small € 164	€ 299
Size 2 (43 m ²)	10.1	Contender Nylite 0,9oz	€ 985	small € 164	€ 310
Size 3 (50 m ²)	10.8	Contender Nylite 0,9oz	€ 1.095	small € 164	€ 349
Size 4 (57 m ²)	11.5	Contender Nylite 0,9oz	€ 1.195	small € 164	€ 379
Size 5 (64 m ²)	12.3	Contender Nylite 0,9oz	€ 1.335	medium € 194	€ 399
Size 6 (75 m ²)	13.1	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 1.475	medium € 194	€ 469
Size 7 (83 m ²)	13.8	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 1.591	medium € 194	€ 495
Size 8 (94 m ²)	14.6	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 1.796	medium € 194	€ 520
Size 9 (106 m ²)	15.5	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 1.999	large € 214	€ 555
Size 10 (118 m ²)	16.4	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 2.269	large € 214	€ 680
Size 11 (133 m ²)	17.4	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 2.587	large € 214	€ 725
Size 12 (148 m ²)	18.4	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 2.899	large € 214	€ 765
Size 13 (165 m ²)	19.4	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 3.195	large € 214	€ 805
Size 14 (183 m ²)	20.4	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 3.495	extra large € 234	€ 895
Size 15 (204 m ²)	21.5	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 3.795	extra large € 234	€ 945
Size 16 (223 m ²)	22.5	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 4.295	extra large € 234	€ 1.015
Size 17 (243 m ²)	23.5	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 4.650	extra large € 234	€ 1.075
Size 18 (265 m ²)	24.5	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 4.999	extra large € 234	€ 1.195

Afmeting	Luff (m)	Doeksoort	Spinnaker	Launchbag	Snuffer/sock
Size 1 (45 m ²)	9.2	Contender Nylite 0,9oz	€ 1.050	small € 164	€ 290
Size 2 (51 m ²)	9.8	Contender Nylite 0,9oz	€ 1.210	small € 164	€ 305
Size 3 (58 m ²)	10.5	Contender Nylite 0,9oz	€ 1.350	small € 164	€ 345
Size 4 (65 m ²)	11.2	Contender Nylite 0,9oz	€ 1.450	small € 164	€ 370
Size 5 (73 m ²)	11.9	Contender Nylite 0,9oz	€ 1.550	medium € 194	€ 390
Size 6 (82 m ²)	12.6	Contender Nylite 0,9oz	€ 1.695	medium € 194	€ 445
Size 7 (92 m ²)	13.4	Contender Nylite 0,9oz	€ 1.880	medium € 194	€ 470
Size 8 (103 m ²)	14.2	Contender Nylite 0,9oz	€ 2.075	medium € 194	€ 490
Size 9 (116 m ²)	15.0	Contender Nylite 0,9oz	€ 2.410	large € 214	€ 530
Size 10 (130 m ²)	15.9	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 2.545	large € 214	€ 635
Size 11 (145 m ²)	16.8	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 2.900	large € 214	€ 685
Size 12 (162 m ²)	17.8	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 3.210	large € 214	€ 725
Size 13 (182 m ²)	18.8	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 3.545	large € 214	€ 825
Size 14 (199 m ²)	19.7	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 3.800	extra large € 234	€ 900
Size 15 (220 m ²)	20.7	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 4.400	extra large € 234	€ 995
Size 16 (241 m ²)	21.7	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 4.700	extra large € 234	€ 1095
Size 17 (265 m ²)	22.7	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 5.100	extra large € 234	€ 1.125
Size 18 (288 m ²)	23.7	Contender Maxilite 1,5oz	€ 5.550	extra large € 234	€ 1.235